RAPTICS
SECU RE MagSafe

Tactical Style, Engineered Durability

Employing a distinctive combination of three materials for

a sleek performance-inspired look and rugged functionality,
Raptic Secure MagSafe iPhone cases are the ideal accessory to
protect and showcase the latest Apple iPhones. The dual-layer

frame utilizes TPU and Raptic’s DropShield™ material to provide
military-grade drop protection to keep your new iPhone safe from

drops of up to 13 feet, while the clear & frosted polycarbonate back
protects against scratches and allows the phone’s original style to be
seen. Built with MagSafe provides complete functionality for cord-free
charging and secure attachment to MagSafe accessories. Raptic Secure is also
engineered down to its biodegradable packaging to be carbon neutral. Using
recycled materials in its frame and incorporating EcoElement™ to make the entire
case biodegradable when discarded, Raptic Secure offers an eco-friendly option for
customers who demand sustainability as well as functionality & looks.
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DROP TESTED
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iIPhone 14

IPhone 14

iIPhone 14

iPhone 14 Pro
iPhone 14 Pro
iPhone 14 Pro
iIPhone 14 Max
iIPhone 14 Max
IPhone 14 Max
iPhone 14 Pro Max
iIPhone 14 Pro Max
iIPhone 14 Pro Max

ECOELEMENT . iPhone 6.1"

Pour

BI0DEGRADABLE & CARBON NEUTRAL

Compatible Device

AR  BIODEGRADABLE
¥/ PRODUCT & PACKAGE

Case Color

Black
Moss Green
Marine Blue
Black
Moss Green
Marine Blue
Black
Moss Green
Marine Blue
Black
Moss Green
Marine Blue
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96% RECYCLED MATERIALS

%)  CARBON NEUTRAL CERTIFIED

SKU

370404923002

370404906001
370404914002
370405023002
370405006001
370405014002
370405123002
370405106001
370405114002
370405223001
370405206001
370405214002



