

## SECURE MagSafe

## Tactical Style, Engineered Durability

Employing a distinctive combination of three materials for a sleek performance-inspired look and rugged functionality, Raptic Secure MagSafe iPhone cases are the ideal accessory to protect and showcase the latest Apple iPhones. The dual-layer frame utilizes TPU and Raptic's DropShield™ material to provide military-grade drop protection to keep your new iPhone safe from drops of up to 13 feet, while the clear & frosted polycarbonate back protects against scratches and allows the phone's original style to be seen. Built with MagSafe provides complete functionality for cord-free charging and secure attachment to MagSafe accessories. Raptic Secure is also engineered down to its biodegradable packaging to be carbon neutral. Using recycled materials in its frame and incorporating EcoElement™ to make the entire case biodegradable when discarded, Raptic Secure offers an eco-friendly option for customers who demand sustainability as well as functionality & looks.







**Distinctive** Three-Layer Design



**Protected &** Accessible Controls



**Built for** MagSafe

## ECOELEMENT

**BIODEGRADABLE & CARBON NEUTRAL** 



**BIODEGRADABLE** PRODUCT & PACKAGE



**56% RECYCLED MATERIALS** 



CARBON NEUTRAL CERTIFIED





Compatible Device	Case Color	SKU
iPhone 14	Black	370404923002
iPhone 14	<b>Moss Green</b>	370404906001
iPhone 14	Marine Blue	370404914002
iPhone 14 Pro	Black	370405023002
iPhone 14 Pro	Moss Green	370405006001
iPhone 14 Pro	Marine Blue	370405014002
iPhone 14 Max	Black	370405123002
iPhone 14 Max	Moss Green	370405106001
iPhone 14 Max	Marine Blue	370405114002
iPhone 14 Pro Max	Black	370405223001
iPhone 14 Pro Max	Moss Green	370405206001
iPhone 14 Pro Max	Marine Blue	370405214002

www.RapticStrong.com



